
Name

Expense Report

Department
Mr. Paul Lane

Parliamentary Secretary to the Minister of Innovation, Business and
Rural Development

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS330588 11-OCT-2013 Dept. Business on behalf of Minister Johnson 31-JAN-2014  $580.24

 $580.24



Name

Expense Report

Department
Mr. Paul Lane

Parliamentary Secretary to the Minister of Innovation, Business and
Rural Development

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS330588

11-OCT-2013

Dept. Business on behalf of Minister Johnson

 $580.24

 $111.99

 $66.96

 $339.12

 $62.17

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount


